
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Jugend A

KKS Altfeld 1                   : SV Faulbach 1                              1054 : 972

Lea Nitschky                      327         Marius Brunner                    325
Melanie Pfenning                  360         Luisa Kirchner                    334
Markus Gerberich                  367         Jonas Karl                        313

SK Roden 1                      : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1015 : 1054

Jonas Hofmann                     355         Benjamin Roos                     371
Said Begovic                      320         Yvonne Roos                       337
Fabian Kraus                      340         Aischa Malek                      346

SV Neubrunn 2                   : SV Neubrunn 1                              1008 : 1029

Vivien Simic                      323         Lissi Bauer                       373
Marius Lurz                       340         Milena Müller                     325
Lorenz Deckert                    345         Christina Meckel                  331

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            2    4  : 0    2128    1064,00
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              2    4  : 0    2072    1036,00
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              2    2  : 2    2078    1039,00
4. SK Roden 1                                 2    2  : 2    2045    1022,50
5. SV Neubrunn 2                              2    0  : 4    2034    1017,00
6. SV Faulbach 1                              2    0  : 4    1927    963,50

1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               373 Ringe
2. Benjamin Roos                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             371 Ringe
3. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               367 Ringe
4. Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               360 Ringe
5. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  355 Ringe
6. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             346 Ringe
7. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               345 Ringe
8. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  340 Ringe

Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               340 Ringe
10. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             337 Ringe
11. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               334 Ringe
12. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               331 Ringe
13. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               327 Ringe
14. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               325 Ringe

Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               325 Ringe
16. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               323 Ringe
17. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  320 Ringe
18. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               313 Ringe
19. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               297 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Jugend B

DJK Tiefenthal 1                : SK Roden 2                                 0    : 920

Luca Benkert                      320
Julia Hartlieb                    287
Philipp Schneider                 313

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1           : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         930  : 999

Lukas Laqua                       312         Tamara Hörnig                     341
Vincent Roth                      301         Eva-Maria Laufenberg              335
Valentin Heim                     317         Alexander Seus                    323

SG Remlingen 1                  : SV Bischbrunn 2                            886  : 885

Sofia Zorn                        348         Lukas Väth                        341
Maximilian Schneider              260         Julian Väth                       260
Leonard Stenke                    278         Sebastian Leimeister              284

1. SK Roden 2                                 2    4  : 0    1861    930,50
2. SG Remlingen 1                             2    4  : 0    1809    904,50
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    2  : 2    1883    941,50
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            2    2  : 2    1776    888,00
5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      2    0  : 4    1750    875,00
6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           2    0  : 4    -       -



1. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              348 Ringe
2. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          341 Ringe

Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             341 Ringe
4. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          335 Ringe
5. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          323 Ringe
6. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  320 Ringe
7. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       317 Ringe
8. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  313 Ringe
9. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       312 Ringe

10. Vincent Roth                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       301 Ringe
11. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  287 Ringe
12. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             284 Ringe
13. Max Mühlmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       280 Ringe
14. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              278 Ringe
15. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       273 Ringe
16. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              260 Ringe

Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             260 Ringe
18. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          236 Ringe
19. Lars Roßmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       171 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 19.10.2014
Klasse: Jugend C

SV Faulbach 2                   : KKS Altfeld 2                              0    : 851

Sebastian Wolf                    292
Andre Wiesmann                    287
Pascal Albert                     272

SG Remlingen 2                  : SC Birkenfeld 1                            819  : 726

Luca Philipp                      285         Marvin Samer                      262
Adrian Stenke                     295         Lukas Oechsner                    248
Fabian Forster                    239         Aileen Salomon                    216

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1   : SV Lohr 1                                  705  : 910

Wladimir Gadsezkij                195         Theresa Suchanka                  307
Christian Plaß                    235         Tom Englert                       318
Johannes Römisch                  275         Stefan Moser                      285

1. SV Lohr 1                                  2    4  : 0    1770    885,00
2. KKS Altfeld 2                              2    4  : 0    1687    843,50
3. SG Remlingen 2                             2    2  : 2    1602    801,00
4. SC Birkenfeld 1                            2    2  : 2    1370    685,00
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              2    0  : 4    1110    555,00
6. SV Faulbach 2                              2    0  : 4    -       -

1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   318 Ringe
2. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   307 Ringe
3. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              295 Ringe
4. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               292 Ringe
5. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               287 Ringe
6. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   285 Ringe

Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              285 Ringe
8. Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               275 Ringe
9. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               272 Ringe

10. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             262 Ringe
11. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             248 Ringe
12. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               246 Ringe
13. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              239 Ringe
14. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               235 Ringe
15. Aileen Salomon                SC Birkenfeld 1                             216 Ringe
16. Wladimir Gadsezkij            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               195 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


